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Position County District First Last Address City Zip Phone Email
Sawyer D1 Frank Pratt 10783 Minnie Ave. Hayward 54843 (715) 699‐3974 fpratt32@gmail.com

Douglas D1 Arby Humphrey 3617 S Cty Rd D Poplar 54864 (715) 815‐1032 arbyhumphrey@gmail.com

Chair Dane D10 Paul Reith 209 N Yellowstone Dr Madison 53705 (608) 616‐0808 prodnet@gmail.com

Rock D10 Curt Jacob 8281 N. Ridge Trail Milton 53563 (608) 289‐0260 curtrksmith@charter.net

Racine D11 Noah Wishau 609 Braewood Dr. Waterford 53185 (262) 210‐1535 Noah.wishau.bha@gmail.com

Barron D2 Michael Britton 668 Pine Circle Rice Lake 54868 (715) 296‐2664 mbritton@dairystatebank.com

Vice‐Chair Oneida D3 Krystal Westfahl 11195 Kilawee Rd Minocqua 54548 (920) 740‐5122 krystal@minocqua.org

Langlade D4 David Kuhr W7642 Hwy AA Antigo 54409 (715) 627‐4280 cozycompanionsfarm@gmail.com

Pierce D5 Bill Koller 152 Monroe St. S Prescott 54021 (715) 262‐5289 billk5289@yahoo.com

Clark D6 Peter Hellios W2565Hwy 73 Granton 54436 (715) 937‐7410 Phellios47@gmail.com

Clark D6 Tara Rueth 310 S. Division St. Loyal 54446 (715) 223‐5344 t.rueth05@gmail.com

Dodge D7 Dale Maas W9449 Breezy Point Road Fox Lake 53933 (920) 928‐2131 dmmaas50@yahoo.com

Brown D8 Cassandra Erickson 1340 Merrill Street De Pere 54115 (920) 632‐3992 supcassandra.bcwi@gmail.com

Secretary Manitowoc D8 Brad Martinson 9418 Tamarack Rd Brillion 54110 (920) 841‐5878 hntnhard@gmail.com

Lafayette D9 Mark LaBarbera 2955 Kennedy Rd Hazel Green 53811 (520) 730‐9252 Mark@OHECyes.org

Richland D9 Brock Rosenkranz 23430 McDougal Lane Richland Center 53581 (608) 604‐5000 brockrosenkranz@gmail.com

DNR Liaison TBD

2021 WCC Outreach & Public Relations Advisory Committee

Off. of Communication

Outreach and Public Relations Advisory Committee:
The mission of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress Outreach and Public Relations Committee is to: 
•Review both internal and external issues, suggestions, and procedures that have been advanced by Congress members, the Natural Resources Board, and the public 
pertaining to the role, visibility and function of the Congress. 
•Discuss potential ways to help the Congress more effectively accomplish its mission, as well as remain a relevant and responsive organization. 
•Work to engage the citizens of Wisconsin in productive discussion and exchange of ideas regarding natural resource management.
•Examine the means to promote the role, visibility and function of the Congress through all appropriate public outreach efforts.


